
Team Name

LRC Two 108 7:30:00 AM 11:02:04 AM 27:32:03 - 1
LRC Won 107 7:30:00 AM 11:02:03 AM 27:32:04 + 00:00:01 2
Wolf Pack Alpha 105 7:30:00 AM 12:11:17 PM 28:41:17 + 01:09:14 3
Wolf Pack Omega 106 7:30:00 AM 12:11:18 PM 28:41:18 + 01:09:15 4
Wheelie Good Widers 859 6:00:00 AM 1:11:59 PM 31:11:59 + 03:39:56 5
Inland Boat Club 352 6:30:00 AM 2:42:20 PM 32:12:20 + 04:40:17 6
Enhanced Spandex Stuffers 351 6:30:00 AM 3:43:37 PM 32:13:37 + 04:41:34 7
O-Town 101 7:30:00 AM 4:01:39 PM 32:31:39 + 04:59:36 8
The Old Men and the Young Guns 354 6:30:00 AM 3:28:37 PM 32:58:37 + 05:26:34 9
Cyclepaths 853 6:00:00 AM 3:05:15 PM 33:05:15 + 05:33:12 10
Strafe n' Chafe 102 7:30:00 AM 4:38:04 PM 33:08:04 + 05:36:01 11
JJRD 100 7:30:00 AM 4:54:13 PM 33:24:13 + 05:52:10 12
Sasquatch 353 6:30:00 AM 4:06:40 PM 33:36:40 + 06:04:37 13
Brutal Bikers 250 6:30:00 AM 4:14:08 PM 33:44:08 + 06:12:05 14
Mugwumps 855 6:00:00 AM 3:47:12 PM 33:47:12 + 06:15:09 15
Quad Squad 201 7:30:00 AM 5:30:35 PM 34:00:35 + 06:28:32 16
crankinRankin 300 7:00:00 AM 5:03:56 PM 34:03:56 + 06:31:53 17
UtVada 104 7:30:00 AM 6:05:03 PM 34:35:03 + 07:03:00 18
Riders on the Storm 801 7:00:00 AM 5:42:06 PM 34:42:06 + 07:10:03 19
Air Force Cycling Team 851 6:00:00 AM 4:45:45 PM 34:45:45 + 07:13:42 20
Team Zia 980 7:00:00 AM 6:01:18 PM 35:01:18 + 07:29:15 21
NEBO Cycling OG's 650 6:00:00 AM 5:10:42 PM 35:10:42 + 07:38:39 22
GSL Cycling 800 7:00:00 AM 6:12:36 PM 35:12:36 + 07:40:33 23
OSH Cut 301 7:00:00 AM 6:19:29 PM 35:19:29 + 07:47:26 24
Biker Buddies 852 6:00:00 AM 5:22:53 PM 35:22:53 + 07:50:50 25
High Plains Drafters 252 6:30:00 AM 5:56:24 PM 35:26:24 + 07:54:21 26
Lloyds Legacy Squadron 960 6:00:00 AM 6:41:02 PM 36:41:02 + 09:08:59 27
#WWWT? 850 6:00:00 AM 6:46:42 PM 36:46:42 + 09:14:39 28
Kokopedals 854 6:00:00 AM 7:54:54 PM 37:54:54 + 10:22:51 29
TEAM TAK 857 6:00:00 AM 8:08:15 PM 38:08:15 + 10:36:12 30
Road Warriors 856 6:00:00 AM 8:24:07 PM 38:24:07 + 10:52:04 31
Drilled Locks 350 6:30:00 AM DNF DNF -
Full of Bull 950 6:30:00 AM DNF DNF -
Saddle Sore Sisters 400 6:00:00 AM DNF DNF -
Tavaci 651 6:00:00 AM DNF DNF -
The Super Ocho 858 6:00:00 AM DNF DNF -
TRIPLE B BBQ 103 7:30:00 AM DNF DNF -
Z5 Women 401 6:00:00 AM DNF DNF -
Gunns Out 251 6:30:00 AM DNS DNS -
Jackson Hole 200 7:00:00 AM DNS DNS -
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LRC Two Men 4A Competitive 108 7:30:00 AM 11:02:04 AM 27:32:03 1
LRC Won Men 4A Competitive 107 7:30:00 AM 11:02:03 AM 27:32:04 2
Wolf Pack Alpha Men 4A Competitive 105 7:30:00 AM 12:11:17 PM 28:41:17 3
Wolf Pack Omega Men 4A Competitive 106 7:30:00 AM 12:11:18 PM 28:41:18 4
O-Town Men 4A Competitive 101 7:30:00 AM 4:01:39 PM 32:31:39 5
Strafe n' Chafe Men 4A Competitive 102 7:30:00 AM 4:38:04 PM 33:08:04 6
JJRD Men 4A Competitive 100 7:30:00 AM 4:54:13 PM 33:24:13 7
UtVada Men 4A Competitive 104 7:30:00 AM 6:05:03 PM 34:35:03 8
TRIPLE B BBQ Men 4A Competitive 103 7:30:00 AM DNF DNF -
Quad Squad Men 4B Competitive 201 7:30:00 AM 5:30:35 PM 34:00:35 1
Jackson Hole Men 4B Competitive 200 7:00:00 AM DNS DNS -
Brutal Bikers Men 4 Non-competitive 250 6:30:00 AM 4:14:08 PM 33:44:08 1
High Plains Drafters Men 4 Non-competitive 252 6:30:00 AM 5:56:24 PM 35:26:24 2
Gunns Out Men 4 Non-competitive 251 6:30:00 AM DNS DNS -
crankinRankin Men 8 Competitive 300 7:00:00 AM 5:03:56 PM 34:03:56 1
OSH Cut Men 8 Competitive 301 7:00:00 AM 6:19:29 PM 35:19:29 2
Inland Boat Club Men 8 Non-competitive 352 6:30:00 AM 2:42:20 PM 32:12:20 1
The Old Men and the Young Guns Men 8 Non-competitive 354 6:30:00 AM 3:28:37 PM 32:58:37 2
Enhanced Spandex Stuffers Men 8 Non-competitive 351 6:30:00 AM 3:43:37 PM 32:13:37 3
Sasquatch Men 8 Non-competitive 353 6:30:00 AM 4:06:40 PM 33:36:40 4
Drilled Locks Men 8 Non-competitive 350 6:30:00 AM DNF DNF -
Saddle Sore Sisters Women 4 Competitive 400 6:00:00 AM DNF DNF -
Z5 Women Women 4 Competitive 401 6:00:00 AM DNF DNF -
Team Zia Mixed 4 Competitive 980 7:00:00 AM 6:01:18 PM 35:01:18 1
NEBO Cycling OG's Mixed 4 Non-competitive 650 6:00:00 AM 5:10:42 PM 35:10:42 1
Tavaci Mixed 4 Non-competitive 651 6:00:00 AM DNF DNF -
Riders on the Storm Mixed 8 Competitive 801 7:00:00 AM 5:42:06 PM 34:42:06 1
GSL Cycling Mixed 8 Competitive 800 7:00:00 AM 6:12:36 PM 35:12:36 2
Wheelie Good Widers Mixed 8 Non-competitive 859 6:00:00 AM 1:11:59 PM 31:11:59 1
Cyclepaths Mixed 8 Non-competitive 853 6:00:00 AM 3:05:15 PM 33:05:15 2
Mugwumps Mixed 8 Non-competitive 855 6:00:00 AM 3:47:12 PM 33:47:12 3
Air Force Cycling Team Mixed 8 Non-competitive 851 6:00:00 AM 4:45:45 PM 34:45:45 4
Biker Buddies Mixed 8 Non-competitive 852 6:00:00 AM 5:22:53 PM 35:22:53 5
#WWWT? Mixed 8 Non-competitive 850 6:00:00 AM 6:46:42 PM 36:46:42 6
Kokopedals Mixed 8 Non-competitive 854 6:00:00 AM 7:54:54 PM 37:54:54 7
TEAM TAK Mixed 8 Non-competitive 857 6:00:00 AM 8:08:15 PM 38:08:15 8
Road Warriors Mixed 8 Non-competitive 856 6:00:00 AM 8:24:07 PM 38:24:07 9
The Super Ocho Mixed 8 Non-competitive 858 6:00:00 AM DNF DNF -
Lloyds Legacy Squadron Open 6 Non-competitive 960 6:00:00 AM 6:41:02 PM 36:41:02 1
Full of Bull Open 6 Non-competitive 950 6:30:00 AM DNF DNF -
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